
Time Wednesday, January 24th Thursday, January 25th Friday, January 26th

09:30 WELCOME
2nd floor, Area G. Simondon

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15 Coffee Break
Area G. Simondon

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

DINNER

Bouillon Racine
3 Rue Racine, Paris

FREE TIME

FREE TIME

COKTAIL RECEPTION

Introduction by Antoinette Beaujard
Director of ADRES

Appartement Décanal, Stairs K, 3rd floor
12 Place du Panthéon

Université Paris 1 Panthéon-Sorbonne

Lunch Break

PARALLEL SESSIONS 4

ROUNDTABLE 1 (in French)

Prospective in Environmental Economics

Amphi. Dorothy Hodgkin

ROUNDTABLE 2  (in French)

 Job Market

Amphi. Dorothy Hodgkin

GOODBYE DRINK

ADRES Prize

Kfé, Ground floor 

Coffee Break

Area G. Simondon
Coffee Break

Area G. Simondon

PARALLEL SESSIONS 2

PARALLEL SESSIONS 1

PARALLEL SESSIONS 3

PARALLEL SESSIONS 6

PARALLEL SESSIONS 5

PLENARY SESSION 2

Ghazala Azmat (Sciences Po)
Title: tba

Amphi. Dorothy Hodgkin

Lunch Break

2024 ADRES Job Market Conference — Programme Overview
January 24 - 26

Centre for Economics at Paris-Saclay, ENS Paris-Saclay

PLENARY SESSION 1

Adrien Auclert (Stanford University)
Monetary and Fiscal Policy with Heterogeneous Agents

Amphi. Dorothy Hodgkin

Coffee Break

Area G. Simondon
Coffee Break

Area G. Simondon


